CHARGER

GUIDIE

XC 0.8

Xs 0.8

MXS 3.6

MXS 5.0

MXS 7.0

MXS 10

MXS 25

m4s5

M100

M200

M300

D250S DUAL

SMARTPASS

MXTS 70

D250TS

MXT 4.0

MXT 14

6V, 0.8A, 4-step

12V, 0.8A, 6-step
12V, 0.8/3.6A, 4-step
12V, 0.8/5A, 8-step
12V, 7A, 8-step

12V, 10A, 8-step
12V, 25A, 8-step
12V, 0.8/3.6A, 4-step
12V, 7A, 8-step

12V, 15A, 8-step
12V, 25A, 8-step
12V, 20A, 5-step

12V, DC/DC

12/24V, 70/35A
24V, 10A, DC

24V, 4A, 8-step

24V, 14A, 8-step

CTEK s 8 STEPS

0.8A
0.8A
3.6A

5A

10A
25A
3.6A
7A
15A
25A
20A
8oA
70/35A
10A
4A

14A

DESULPHATION
Revives sulphated batieries

SOFT START

Test whether the battery can accept charge

BULK

Main charge with maximum current

ABSORPTION

Top charge and minimal fluid loss

1,3,4,8

1,3,4,5,7,8

1,3,4,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,3,4,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,3,4,7,8

N/A

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,3,4,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

5 year
5 year
5 year
5 year
5 year
2 year
2 year
5 year
5 year
5 year
5 year
2 year
2 year
2 year
2 year
2 year

2 year

ANALYSIS

Tests whether the batiery can retain charge

RECOND

Reconditioning of deep discharged batieries

FLOAT

Maintenance for maximum performance

PULSE

Mainienance for maximum service life

1.2-100Ah

1.2-100Ah

7-120Ah

1.2-160Ah

14-225Ah
20-300Ah
40-500Ah
7-120Ah
14-225Ah
28-500Ah
40-500Ah
40-300Ah
75-800Ah
40-1500/20-750Ah
20-200Ah
8-250Ah

28-500Ah
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THE SMARTEST BATTERY CHARGERS IN THE WORLD™

D250S DUAL

Variable depending on charger fitted and alternator output

www.clek.com

SMARTPASS
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Patented technology
Connect & forget
Best in test
Quality, safety & reliability
2=5 year warranty

D250TS

MXTS 70

MXT 4.0

CTEIKCD»
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COMFORT
CONNECT

= cigplug

COMFORT
CONNECT
= cigsocket

COMFORT
INDICATOR
= eyelet

COMFORT
INDICATOR
= panel

20016870C, 56-270-EN



